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PRO GYMNASTICS

2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands
Acrobatic Gymnastics Finals
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Nr.
240
2557/
241
226
200
208
212
238

Results: 12-18 Meisjespaar Combinatie

Teanr Name(s)

Maya Lissenkova / Bernice Moshos
Lena Baumer / Ella Van Vlierberghe
Layla Bakken / Jenesys Sikorski

Lillia Clark / Ellie Montgomery

Tess Claeys / lebe Vandecasteele
Marcela Rodriguez / Joelle Attard
Juliette De Beule / Nona Efe Williams

Lise Van Den Bosch / Lauren Weyn

Club

USA

Art Gym

USA

East Kilbride Gymnastics Club
Gymclub Altis Eeklo

Oakyville Gymnastics Club
OTM GCent

Art Gym

NOC
USA
BEL
USA
GBR
BEL
CAN
BEL
BEL

DIFF
0.970
1.000
0.930
0.830
0.450
0.850
0.760

0.820

ART
8.650
8.550
8.350
8.250
8.000
8.100
7.900

7.850

EXEC
17.300
17.000
17.200
16.300
16.400
15.300
15.800

12.700

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

0.000

Score
26.920
26.550
26.480
25.380
24.850
24.250
24.160

21.370
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